

SC 178/2024
STATE Vs. JITENDER @ SUJA
FIR No. 284 /2021
PS GULABI BAGH

15.10.2024

Ld. Presiding officer is on half day leave today in forenoon session.

Present : Sh. Pankaj Bhatia, Ld. (Substitute) Addl. PP for State.

Accused on bail with proxy counsel Ms. Alka.

PWs IO SI Omkar Singh, Ct. Rahul, Sahil and Rakesh are also present.

Put up for prosecution evidence on **20.11.2024**.

(READER)
15.10.2024