

SC 178/2024
STATE Vs. JITENDER @ SUJA
FIR No. 284/2021
PS GULABI BAGH

06.08.2025

The Court is lying vacant.

Present : Sh. Pravesh Ranga, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for
State.
Accused produced from JC on production warrants
(on bail in this case)

As directed, put up on **23.08.2025**.

(READER)
06.08.2025