

SC 178/2024
STATE Vs. JITENDER @ SUJA
FIR No. 284/2021
PS GULABI BAGH

08.09.2025

Present : Sh. Balbir Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused on Court bail.

Advocates are abstaining from work.

IO and SHO be summoned for the next date of
hearing.

PW SI Mithlesh has sent request for today. Same is
allowed for today only.

Put up for PE on **20.09.2025**.

(Virender Kumar Bansal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (Central)
Delhi/08.09.2025_(ak)